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$484 SMOOTHIES
12 oz
Strawberry - Kiwi, Mixed Fruit
Exotic Passion Fruit, Mango

THIRST 
QUENCHERS
GIFT
BOX

GOURMET SALADS

GB CAESAR SALAD                        

SESAME CRUNCH (NISH NOSH)

TWO TONE CABBAGE (Gluten Free)                            

GARLIC BASIL GARDEN  (Sugar / Splenda Free)

CRISPY ONION

BBQ CORN

TACO CHIP

CLASSIC PORTOBELLO (Gluten Free)

ITALIAN PORTOBELLO  (Sugar Free Option, Gluten Free) 

HEIRLOOM FRUITY TOFFEE PEANUT

FRUITY LETTUCE (Gluten Free)

CASHEW CARROT GINGER  (Gluten Free)

SUPREME PRETZEL PARTY SALAD

CHOW MEIN CABBAGE / BROCCOLI

ELEGANT BROCCOLI (Gluten Free)

SWEET POTATO CHIP / BEET

QUINOA WITH ROMAINE (Gluten Free)

TERIYAKI PORTOBELLO

FRUITY PISTACHIO DELUXE

SUSHI SALAD PLATTER

QUINOA WITH ROMAINE SALAD PLATTER

ROASTED GRILLED VEGETABLE PLATTER

SMALL
4 Portions

MEDIUM
8 Portions

LARGE
16 Portions

FOR MOMENTS
THAT MATTER

CRAISINS (1LB)

KIWI (2LB)

CASHEWS (1LB)

ALMOND BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER

$12

$24

$14

9OZ $18/12OZ $22

9OZ $18/12OZ $22

COCONUT (1LB)

SLIVERED ALMONDS (1 LB)

WALNUTS (1LB)

SALTED SUNFLOWER SEEDS

$14

$14

$14

$10

$24

$25

$25

$14

POMEGRANATE (1LB)

MANGO (2 LB)

PINEAPPLE (2LB)

MINI CHOCOLATE CHIPS

$84/DZ5 OZ ACAI BOWLS +  1 LB GRANOLA $105/DZ9 OZ ACAI BOWLS +  2 LB GRANOLAACAI BOWLS 

TOPPINGS



FRUIT & VEGETABLES SMOOTHIES & DRINKS

CREAMSICLE MANGO

DRAGON FRUIT LEMONADE

EXOTIC PASSION FRUIT 

KIWI DRINK

MANGO

MIXED FRUIT SMOOTHIE (SF)

STRAWBERRY 

STRAWBERRY BANANA

STRAWBERRY COLADA

STRAWBERRY KIWI

STRAWBERY MANGO PEACH

VERY BERRY SMOOTHIE

PARVE ALMOND MILK ICED COFFEE

PINA COLADA

PARVE VANILLA ICED COFFEE

32oz/59oz

$30/36

$28/34

$28/34

$24/28

$24/28

$30/36

$28/34

$28/34

$32/38

$28/34

$30/36

$28/34

$24/28

$30/36

$21/27

$55 S / $75 M / $100 L

$30-36

$46-54

$44-50

$60

$60-70

$48

$75

$52/DZ

GIFTED FRUIT TRIFLE BOWL

2 OZ MARTINI FRUIT CUPS
(1 Dozen with miniware)

2 OZ MARTINI GLASS FRUIT CUPS
(1 Dozen with miniware)

3 OZ MARTINI FRUIT CUPS
(1 Dozen with miniware and lids)

5 OZ MARTINI FRUIT CUPS
Melon on the bottom, deco fruit on top
(1 Dozen with miniware and lids)

4 OZ MARTINI GLASS FRUIT CUPS
(1 Dozen with miniware)

3 OZ SMOOTHIE CUPS
(1 Dozen with straws and lids)

5 OZ SMOOTHIE / ICE COFFEE CUPS
(1 Dozen with straws and lids)

CRUDITE VEGETABLE STIX CUPS
(with dressing on the bottom)

CREAMY STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

CREAMY MIXED BERRY

CREAMY CREAMSICLE MANGO

VANILLA ICED COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO MOCHA ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL FRAPPE

$30/36

$30/36

$30/36

$21/25

$23/27

$23/27

PARVE

DAIRY

FRUIT & VEGETABLESPLATTERS

VEGETABLE PLATTER
                                
FRUIT PLATTER

INDIVIDUAL PARTY SALADS

INDIVIDUAL PORTION SALADS IN STEMGLASS

Popular choices:
GB Caesar, Elegant Broccoli, Fruity, Chow Mein
Classic Portobello, Sesame Crunch NN

(Only available upon pre-order, by the dz, prices vary according to salad type.)

$65 TRAY / $90 12” / $125 14”

$65 TRAY / $90 12” / $125 14” / $175 16”

$80 & UP/DZ

$115 & UP/DZ

All prices subject to change at any time. Delivery available for additional fee. All items subject to NJ sale tax.

FOLLOW US ON WHATSAPP 732.674.8432       732.886.2531        GBSAL AD.COM SCAN
TO

ORDER

CORPORATE ACCOUNTS WELCOME FOR BRUNCHES SEE BRUNCH MENU


